5° REGIONAL 2024

GRAL. ROCA

Semana del 16 de septiembre

Mujeres 14

CUADRO PRINCIPAL

ORD.

Rank. Nacional

Region

14

22

48

67

82

92

158

169

O N[O~ |W|IN|F

Nombre y apellido DNI Fecha de Nacimiento
Maria Justina Lassaga 49.,561.228 28/01/2010
Angela Morena Medinaceli Lobos 51.523.504 20/11/2011
Paloma Ramirez Martinez 51.237.076 11/07/2011
Rosario Jurado 52.323.912 18/05/2012
Camila Eluney Kilapi 51.002.485 11/10/2011
Camila Isabella Cobo Acufia 96.061.947 05/12/2011
Maria Emilia Bartolo 50.913.588 16/02/2011
W(C SEDE - Maria Emilia San Martin Sa 50796488 22/10/2012
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CANCELACIONES

ORD.

Rank. Nacional

Region

Nombre y apellido

DNI

Fecha de Nacimiento

78

10

Luisina Aimar Fuertes

50.373.279

27/07/2010

19

Guadalupe Marina

49.801.996

30/07/2010




